 Model Number
Screen Diag. &
Aspect Ratio
 View Width (A)
Left/Right
Border (A1)
Frame Length
(A2)
View Height (B)
Frame Height
(B1)
Top/Bottom
Border (B2)
Bottom of Frame to
Ground (B3)
Rope Length (B4)
Carrying Bag Length
(A3)
Carrying Bag
Height (B5)
Carrying Bag Width
(C)
Frame/Tube
Width
OMS90H2 90" (16:9) 1992 75 2124 1120 1860 75 590 1917 760 180 240 33
OMS100H2 100" (16:9) 2214 75 2346 1246 1986 75 590 2040 830 180 240 33
OMS110H2 110" (16:9) 2435 75 2567 1368 2108 75 590 2159 910 180 240 33
OMS120H2 120" (16:9) 2657 75 2790 1492 2232 75 590 2280 980 180 240 33
OMS135H2 135" (16:9) 2990 75 3122 1680 2420 75 590 2464 1090 180 240 33
OMS90HR2 90" (16:9) 1992 75 2124 1120 1860 75 590 1917 760 180 240 33
OMS100HR2 100" (16:9) 2214 75 2346 1246 1986 75 590 2040 830 180 240 33
OMS110HR2 110" (16:9) 2435 75 2567 1368 2108 75 590 2159 910 180 240 33
OMS120HR2 120" (16:9) 2657 75 2790 1492 2232 75 590 2280 980 180 240 33
OMS135HR2 135" (16:9) 2990 75 3122 1680 2420 75 590 2464 1090 180 240 33
 Model Number
Screen Diag. &
Aspect Ratio
 View Width (A)